
Schedule Reference Parliamentary Constituencies 
Sl. PC No. PC Name Type 

Schedule no:  7 1 1 Kangra GEN 
No of PCs going to poll 4 2 2 Mandi GEN 

3 3 Hamirpur GEN 
 4 4 Shimla SC  

    
     

    
     

     
    

 

22-04-2019
29-04-2019
30-04-2019
02-05-2019
19-05-2019
23-05-2019
27-05-2019

Issue of No��ca��n: 
Last Date for ��ing Nomina�ons:  
Scru�ny of Nomina��ns: 
Last date for withdrawal of Candidature: 
Date of Poll 
Coun�ng of Votes:  
Date before which the ele��on shall be  
Completed 
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