

Schedule Reference		Parliamentary Constituencies			
		SI.	PC No.	PC Name	Type
Schedule no:	7	1	1	Kangra	GEN
No of PCs going to poll	4	2	2	Mandi	GEN
Issue of Notification:	22-04-2019	3	3	Hamirpur	GEN
Last Date for filing Nominations:	29-04-2019	4	4	Shimla	SC
Scrutiny of Nominations:	30-04-2019				
Last date for withdrawal of Candidature:	02-05-2019				
Date of Poll	19-05-2019				
Counting of Votes:	23-05-2019				
Date before which the election shall be	27-05-2019				
Completed					